
N 33.8 FT OF LOT 5 & S 56.2 FT O
ODOMS SPRING BROOK ADDITION S/D.

CHRISTOPHERSON IZIK/WILLIAMS MACKENZY S
243 SE CRAIG AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

33-3S-17-06837-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

33317.160 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

04/04/2025 TP 0.24 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

95,284
550

18,500
114,334

0
114,334

0
114,334
114,334

0

114,334

1532/1650 1/29/2025 WD Q I 01 135,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MODESTO ABRAHAM

CHRISTOPHERSON IZIK

1276/2139 6/30/2014 WD Q I 01 46,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHN MICHAEL LEE TRUS

ABRAHAM & MARIA MOD
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HX Base Yr

243 SE CRAIG AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,227 106.6716 119.47 146,590 1960 1960 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1092

BAS 1,092 100 1,092 84,800

FCP 286 25 72 5,591

FOP 84 30 25 1,942

UST 84 45 38 2,951

1,546 1,227 95,284

BAS= W42 S26 E28 FOP= S6 E14 N6 W14$ E14 FCP= E11 N12 UST= E7
N12 W7 S12$ N14 W11 S26$ N26$.

BAS

42

26

28 14

26

FOP6

14

6

14

FCP

11

12

14

11

26

UST

7

12

7

12

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 50

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

550

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF/MH80.00 132.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


